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	Name
	Position
	email
	Phone

	Mary Ann Biermeier
	Executive Director
	mabierme@asu.edu

	480.306.0542 cell


	Gordon Brown
	Chair
	 gordonfreemanbrown@gmail.com 
	602.527.6438

	Judy Basham
	Professional Dev Chair
	 judy.basham@gccaz.edu

	623.734.0465

	Raegina Rico
	Secretary
	 raeginar@yahoo.com

	480.601.3622

	Harry Clapeck
	Treasurer
	 swiftman0608@gmail.com

	520.841.1269

	Claire Schonaerts
	Honored Past Chair
	claire.schonaerts@nau.edu

	602.725.3395 cell


	Paula Corbin
	Member at Large
	pcorbin@evit.com

	480.206.7141

	Liz Gonzalez
	Member at Large
	thechildthatgotleftbehind@yahoo.com

	520.820.0320

	Pilar Kelley
	Member at Large
	pkelley@lbmpreschool.com

	602.740.4951

	Catherine Kirk
	Member at Large
	catherine_8454@yahoo.com


	602.791.6793

	Jenny Stahl
	Member at Large
	jlstahl2@gmail.com
 
	480.353.9436
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